+ \$40.00 399470

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM413372

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
RawCar Group, LLC		10/27/2014	Limited Liability Company:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TIDI CFI Products, LLC	
Street Address:	570 Enterprise Drive	
City:	Neenah	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	54956	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: MICHIGAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3994704	C-ARMOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4142259755

Email:docketing@boylefred.comCorrespondent Name:Boyle Fredrickson, S.C.Address Line 1:840 N. Plankinton Ave.

Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53203

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Brad L. Meyer
SIGNATURE:	/brad I. meyer/
DATE SIGNED:	01/24/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Amendment to the Articles of Organization (00947133x9FF51)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005972 FRAME: 0426

The present name of the limited liability company is: RewCar Group, L.L.C.
The identification number assigned by the Sureau is: 520-013.
The date of filing the original Articles of Organization was: March 7, 1997
4. Article of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended to read as follows: The name of the limited liability company is TIDI CFI Products, LLC.
The amendment was approved by a majority in interest if an operating agreement authorizes amendment of the articles of organization by majority vote. The amendment was approved by unanimous vote of all the members entitled to vote.
This document is hereby signed as required by Section 103 of the Act.
Signed this 27 day of October 2014 By MC Maxica (Signature of Member, Manager, or Androlized Agent)
Kevin McNamera, CEO
(Type or Print Name and Capacity)

9560 (614) 11(20) 5 RECORDED: 01/24/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 005972 FRAME: 0427